BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 42.370
MEDELLIN 10.840
CALI 11.283
BARRANQUILLA 5.954
BUCARAMANGA 3.509
CARTAGENA 2.476
MANIZALES 799
PEREIRA 1.687
TOTAL 78.918

Millones ($)
828.376,28
175.716,47
99.371,17
91.864,65
47.458,53
28.752,05
10.844,96
16.196,09
1.298.580,19

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

VALOR

TA

VOLUMEN

PEREIRA
WANZALES
CARTACENA

BUCARAMANGA
BARRANCLUILLA

M S0E0TA 53T
H MEDELLIN 13.7M%
AL 14.5%
M BARRANQULLA  T.5%
W SUCARAMANGA  44%
CARTAZENA 3%
B MANZALES 1.0%
B FEFREIRA 1%
Tofal 100.0%
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